
FOOD BOX SYSTEM

SAVES TIME WHILE
ENHANCING FOOD QUALITY



n  ONE-PIECE INTEGRATED LID
  Fits all major brands of clear food  
  boxes.

 
DRAIN TRAYS 
n Domed design allows for improved
   drainage to keep food fresh longer

n Improves airflow circulation

n 2 sizes to fit both
   12”x18” and 18”x26” Food Boxes

COLANDERS 
n Easy lift handles (large size only)

n Promotes liquid drainage

n Available in 5 or 8 inch depth for
   18” x 26” clear food boxes

FOOD BOXES 
n Odor and stain resistant

n Windows on four sides for labeling 
   contents

n Textured corners and base helps reduce 
   scratching

n Available in standard sizes of 12”x 18”
   and 18”x 26”

Smarter Foodservice Solutions
PROSAVE™ DUAL ACTION FOOD BOX LIDS
Introducing Rubbermaid Commercial Products ProSave Dual Action Food Box 
Lid. Designed with you in mind, the Dual Action lid helps provide an integrated 
solution that not only fits all clear food boxes, but slides back or flips-up for 
proper food storage and freshness, saving you time and money.

65%
Productivity 
Savings 
with one-handed access

EASE OF ACCESS
One-handed access allows you improved flexibility  
in tight spaces and allows for multi-tasking.

INTUITIVE DESIGN
Quickly access food while promoting proper food storage.

FOOD BOXES AND ACCESSORIES PROSAVE FOOD BOX
SYSTEM IMPROVES 
PRODUCTIVITY AND 
SPACE EFFICIENCY
n Dual action lids improves space efficiency 
     with reduced clearance required  
n Stackability – lids and boxes are designed  
   for safer stacking up to 100 lbs

n  Durability – Polycarbonate minimizes 
   breakage with the additional benefits of  
   odor and stain resistance

n  Clarity – allows for easy identification for  
    inventory management

n Helps comply with 2009 FDA Food Code  
   3-305.11 to prevent contamination from  
   the premise

 ACCESS WITHOUT LID REMOVAL n
Helps reduce cross-contamination  

and ideal for tight spaces.

ONE-HANDED ACCESS n
For improved flexibility 

and efficiency.

CLEAR WINDOW & DOOR n
Allows for easy identification.

n  SECURE LID DESIGN
  Locks onto food box for  
  secure food coverage.

n  LID SLIDES OR n
FLIPS OPEN

  For quick and easy access.

Helps comply with 2009

FDA
FOOD CODE 

3-305.11
To prevent contamination

from the premise
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Smarter Food Handling
Rubbermaid Commercial Products, the leader in food storage, understands the complexity of your business and the multitude 
of challenges you face on a daily basis managing food costs, time and labor issues. To help you strike a successful balance in 
managing the daily demands of your business, we build value into every storage container we make.

Additional ProSave™ Storage Products from Rubbermaid Commercial Products

ProSave
Ingredient Bins
n Patented sliding lid design for quick one   
   handed access
n Includes measuring scoop with dedicated     
   internal scoop storage
n Available in 4 sizes
n Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards

ProSave
Shelf Ingredient Bins
n One handed access 

while stacked
n Ensures proper food 

rotation with FIFO  
barrier

n Racks maximize 
storage space and provide mobility 

n Available in 40, 100, and 200 cup sizes
n Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards

ProSave
Sliding Lid for BRUTE® 
Containers
n Patent pending rotating lid for 
   quick one handed access
n Hook options for 32 or 64 oz Contour Scoop included
n Available to fit 10, 20, and 32 Gallon Containers
n Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards

3305 3311 3314 3318 3303

PROSAVE™ DUAL ACTION LIDS
Item # Color Product Dimensions L x W x H (inches) Case Dimensions (inches) US Ship Weight Case PackDescription

3305

3311

CLR

CLR

18 x 12 ProSave Dual Action Lid

26 x 18 ProSave Dual Action Lid

18 x 12 x 1.75

26 x 18 x 1.75

18.5 x 12.5 x 5.75

26.5 x 18.5 x 5.75

4.06

8.13

3

3

3322

Material*

PC+PP

PC+PP

Item # US Capacity Case Dimensions (inches) US Ship Weight Case Pack

CLEAR FOOD BOXES & LIDS 

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

21.5 lbs

30.0 lbs

42.9 lbs

54.9 lbs

66.9 lbs

16.9 lbs

10.4 lbs

18.0 lbs

22.1 lbs

7.6 lbs

26.125 x 18.125 x 7.125

26.125 x 18.125 x 15.625

26.125 x 18.125 x 20.625

26.125 x 18.125 x 22.875

26.125 x 18.125 x 36

26.125 x 18.125 x 3.375

18.125 x 12.125 x 6.125

18.125 x 12.125 x 15.5

18.125 x 12.125 x 19.625

18.125 x 12.125 x 2.375

5 gal

8 ½ gal

12 ½ gal

16 5/8 gal

21 ½ gal

2 gal

3 ½ gal

5 gal

Description

26 x 18 x 3-½ Food Box

26 x 18 x 6 Food Box

26 x 18 x 9 Food Box

26 x 18 x 12 Food Box

26 x 18 x 15 Food Box

26 x 18 x Lid for 3300,3301,3306,3308,3328 Food Box

18 x 12 x 3-½ Food Box

18 x 12 x 6 Food Box

18 x 12 x 9 Food Box

18 x 12 Lid for 3304,3307,3309 Food Box

Color+

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

3306

3308

3300

3328

3301

3302

3307

3309

3304

3310

Material*

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

PC

*PC - Polycarbonate       Color+ - Special order custom colors 

*PP - Polypropylene

3314

3318

3303

3322

CLR

CLR

CLR

CLR

18 x 12 Drain Tray

26 x 18 Drain Tray

26 x 18 x 5 Colander for Tote boxes 6” deep or greater

26 x 18 x 8 Colander for Tote boxes 9” deep or greater

14 x 8.25 x 1

22 x 14.25 x 1

26 x 18 x 5

26 x 18 x 8

14.7 x 8.8 x 6.25

22.7 x 14.7 x 6.25

26.45 x 18.45 x 8.75

26.45 x 18.45 x 12.625

3.5

2.9

26.7

27

6

6

6

6

PC

PC

PC

PC

Item # Color Product Dimensions L x W x H (inches) Case Dimensions (inches) US Ship Weight Case PackDescription Material*

ACCESSORIES

are available


