

ProSave FOOD BOX SYSTEM

> SAVES TIME WHILE ENHANCING FOOD QUALITY

Smarter Foodservice Solutions

PROSAVE™ DUAL ACTION FOOD BOX LIDS

Introducing Rubbermaid Commercial Products ProSave Dual Action Food Box Lid. Designed with you in mind, the Dual Action lid helps provide an integrated solution that not only fits all clear food boxes, but slides back or flips-up for proper food storage and freshness, saving you time and money



EASE OF ACCESS

ACCESS WITHOUT LID REMOVAL

Helps reduce cross-contamination and ideal for tight spaces.

One-handed access allows you improved flexibility in tight spaces and allows for multi-tasking.





INTUITIVE DESIGN

Quickly access food while promoting proper food storage.

ONE-PIECE INTEGRATED LID Fits all major brands of clear food hoxes

ps comply with 2009 **FDA**

FOOD CODE

3-305.11 To prevent contamination

from the premise





DRAIN TRAYS

- Domed design allows for improved drainage to keep food fresh longer
- Improves airflow circulation
- 2 sizes to fit both 12"x18" and 18"x26" Food Boxes

COLANDERS

- Easy lift handles (large size only)
- Promotes liquid drainage
- Available in 5 or 8 inch depth for 18" x 26" clear food boxes

FOOD BOXES

- Odor and stain resistant
- Windows on four sides for labeling contents
- Textured corners and base helps reduce scratching

Available in standard sizes of 12"x 18" and 18"x 26"

ONE-HANDED ACCESS For improved flexibility

and efficiency.

CLEAR WINDOW & DOOR Allows for easy identification. SECURE LID DESIGN Locks onto food box for secure food coverage









PROSAVE FOOD BOX SYSTEM IMPROVES **PRODUCTIVITY AND SPACE EFFICIENCY**

- Dual action lids improves space efficiency with reduced clearance required
- Stackability lids and boxes are designed for safer stacking up to 100 lbs
- Durability Polycarbonate minimizes breakage with the additional benefits of odor and stain resistance
- Clarity allows for easy identification for inventory management
- Helps comply with 2009 FDA Food Code 3-305.11 to prevent contamination from the premise





Smarter Food Handling

Rubbermaid Commercial Products, the leader in food storage, understands the complexity of your business and the multitude of challenges you face on a daily basis managing food costs, time and labor issues. To help you strike a successful balance in managing the daily demands of your business, we build value into every storage container we make.









3303

PROSAVE™ DUAL ACTION LIDS

Item #	Color	Description	Material*	Product Dimensions L x W x H (inches)	Case Dimensions (inches)	US Ship Weight	Case Pack
3305	CLR	18 x 12 ProSave Dual Action Lid	PC+PP	18 x 12 x 1.75	18.5 x 12.5 x 5.75	4.06	3
3311	CLR	26 x 18 ProSave Dual Action Lid	PC+PP	26 x 18 x 1.75	26.5 x 18.5 x 5.75	8.13	3

ACCESSORIES

Item	n #	Color	Description	Material*	Product Dimensions L x W x H (inches)	Case Dimensions (inches)	US Ship Weight	Case Pack
33	14	CLR	18 x 12 Drain Tray	PC	14 x 8.25 x 1	14.7 x 8.8 x 6.25	3.5	6
33	18	CLR	26 x 18 Drain Tray	PC	22 x 14.25 x 1	22.7 x 14.7 x 6.25	2.9	6
33(03	CLR	26 x 18 x 5 Colander for Tote boxes 6" deep or greater	PC	26 x 18 x 5	26.45 x 18.45 x 8.75	26.7	6
332	22	CLR	26 x 18 x 8 Colander for Tote boxes 9" deep or greater	PC	26 x 18 x 8	26.45 x 18.45 x 12.625	27	6

CLEAR FOOD BOXES

Item #	Color+	Description	Material*	US Capacity	Case Dimensions (inches)	US Ship Weight	Case Pack
3306	CLR	26 x 18 x 3-1/2 Food Box	PC	5 gal	26.125 x 18.125 x 7.125	21.5 lbs	6
3308	CLR	26 x 18 x 6 Food Box	PC	8 ½ gal	26.125 x 18.125 x 15.625	30.0 lbs	6
3300	CLR	26 x 18 x 9 Food Box	PC	12 ½ gal	26.125 x 18.125 x 20.625	42.9 lbs	6
3328	CLR	26 x 18 x 12 Food Box	PC	16 ⁵ /8 gal	26.125 x 18.125 x 22.875	54.9 lbs	6
3301	CLR	26 x 18 x 15 Food Box	PC	21 ½ gal	26.125 x 18.125 x 36	66.9 lbs	6
3302	CLR	26 x 18 x Lid for 3300,3301,3306,3308,3328 Food Box	PC		26.125 x 18.125 x 3.375	16.9 lbs	6
3307	CLR	18 x 12 x 3-1/2 Food Box	PC	2 gal	18.125 x 12.125 x 6.125	10.4 lbs	6
3309	CLR	18 x 12 x 6 Food Box	PC	3 ½ gal	18.125 x 12.125 x 15.5	18.0 lbs	6
3304	CLR	18 x 12 x 9 Food Box	PC	5 gal	18.125 x 12.125 x 19.625	22.1 lbs	6
3310	CLR	18 x 12 Lid for 3304,3307,3309 Food Box	PC		18.125 x 12.125 x 2.375	7.6 lbs	6
					*PC - Polycarbonate	Color ⁺ - Special o	rder custom color

*PP - Polypropylene

are available

BRUTE

Additional ProSave™ Storage Products from Rubbermaid Commercial Products



Ingredient Bins

- Patented sliding lid design for quick one handed access
- Includes measuring scoop with dedicated internal scoop storage
- Available in 4 sizes
- Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards



- One handed access while stacked Ensures proper food
- rotation with FIFO barrier
- Racks maximize
 - storage space and provide mobility
- Available in 40, 100, and 200 cup sizes
- Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards



- Sliding Lid for BRUTE®
- Patent pending rotating lid for quick one handed access
- Hook options for 32 or 64 oz Contour Scoop included
- Available to fit 10, 20, and 32 Gallon Containers
- Certified to NSF/ANSI/3-A and 2 standards



A **Newell Rubbermaid** Company

©2010 by Rubbermaid Commercial Products LLC 3124 Valley Avenue, Winchester, VA 22601 04/10 MP 25M FS759

Printed on Recycled Paper

Customer Service: 1-800-347-9800 www.rubbermaidprosave.com

Work Smarter

Rubberma **Commercial Products**